AMETEK

PROGRAMMARBLE POWER

| CREDIT REFERENCE INFORMATION

General Information

Company Name: AMETEK Programmable Power, Inc.

Bill To Address: 9250 Brown Deer Road, San Diego, CA 92121-2267
Phone: 858-450-0085

Purchasing Fax: 858-458-0225

Accounting Fax: 858-458-0231

Federal I.D. #: 20-8204395

State of Incorporation: Delaware

CA Resale #: SR FH 101-087663

D&B (Duns)#: 00-969-2351

Industry: Electronic Manufacturer/Power Supplies
Website: www.programmablepower.com
Parent Company: Ametek, Inc.

Website: www.ametek.com

**Financial Information avaflable under Investor Relations**

Credit References

CPP1I : California Precision Products Inc
6790 Flanders Drive
San Diego CA 92121

Western Fastener
7373-F Engineer Road
San Diego, CA 92111

DDH Enterprises
2220 Oak Ridge Way
Vista CA 92081

Accounts Payable:

Robert Contreras

PH+# 858.458.0281

Email: app.ap@ametek.com

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

Phone:

Fax:

858-638-7300
858-638-7600

858-292-5115
858-292-0427

760-599-0171
760-599-9397





